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2" SLALOM CICAGNA-ORERO

CLASSIFICA FINALE

i

Genove

& fm.

POS

GEN GR CL NR LICENZA CONDUTTORE

1 1 1 95

2 2 1 98

3 1 1 73

4 2 1 84

5 3 2 82

6 1 1 19

7 1 1 29

8 1 1 8

9 4 1 52
10 2 1 35
11 5 1 55
12 2 2 6
13 6 2 56
14 3 1 1
15 3 2 31
16 4 1 24
17 4 3 7
18 5 3 28
19 2 1 15
20 7 2 71
21 6 2 23
22 1 1 39
23 5 4 5
24 3 2 18
25 7 3 25
26 4 2 14
27 5 3 12
28 8 3 81
29 9 2 51
30 10 3 72
31 6 4 11
32 2 1 43

CLASSIFICATI 32

Cicagna (GE), 10/10/10

LODA Roberto
OLCESE Andrea
MOSCA Danilo
CRINO Delmo
TORCHIO Luciano
BORDO Paolo
BANCALARI Pietro
AMADEI Simone
TELANI Giorgio
RIZZI Giovanni Emili
CORNIGLIA Raffaele
SANNINO Luigi

DE LORENZI Davide
DELLA CASA Andrea
BIANCARDI Ermano
RASPINI Luca u23
MOTTOLA Lorenzo
FREGOSI Massimo
COSTA Enrico
BOSCHIAZZO Giuseppe
FUCILLI Giorgio
FERRARI Paolo
GALLINO Enrico
GINOCCHIO Massimo
RIVA Christian
MOLINARI Gianluca
DERIU Paolo

RIVA Ennio

FARACI Claudio
GATTO Vincenzo
DERIU Sebastiano
VACCAREZZA Luca u23

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

1° MANCHE
VETTURA GR CL PUNTI PEN
ASSOLUTA

Osella PA 9 SPS SPS1 135.84

Lucchini Alfa SPS SPS3 143.09

Peugeot 205 16v S S5 146.91

Lancia Delta Proto S S7 150.69

Fiat Uno Turbo S S7 154.16

Renault Clio RS N N3 157.30

Renault Clio William VSOA FOA3 156.32 10.00
Renault Clio William VSON FON3 159.63

Al112 S S2 162.39

Toyota Celica VSOA FOA4 164.89

Peugeot 205 Rallye S S4 161.63 20.00
Renault Clio William VSON FON3 159.89 20.00
Peugeot 205 Rallye S S4 162.43

Peugeot 106 VSON FON1 164.17 10.00
Renault Clio William VSOA FOA3 165.83

Peugeot 106 Rallye VSOA FOAl 165.60

Renault Clio William VSON FON3 164.71

Renault Clio William VSOA FOA3 168.56

Citroen Saxo N N2 165.40 10.00
Peugeot 106 Rallye S S5 167.15 10.00
Peugeot 205 Rallye VSOA FOAl 168.12

Fiat Seicento Kit A Al 170.36

Renault Clio William VSON FON3 171.89

Renault Clio RS N N3 172.48

Peugeot 106 Rallye VSOA FOAl 175.38

Citroen Saxo N N2 169.40

Peugeot 106 N N2 180.14

Renault 5 Gt Turbo S S7 183.13

Al12 S S2 182.25

Peugeot 106 Rallye S S5 171.88 30.00
Fiat Panda 100 HP N N2 199.86

Renault Clio A A2 NON PAR

2° MANCHE

PUNTI

NON PAR
NON PAR
145.59
151.53
152.89
154.63
154.57
157.74
158.20
162.36
160.12
160.57
162.94
165.22
164.45
164.52
NON PAR
167.69
165.87
167.36
166.07
167.59
169.43
NON PAR
169.91
RITIRATO
174.65
180.24
179.24
169.41
197.23
NON PAR

PEN

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00
10.00

3° MANCHE

PUNTI

135.79
138.97
165.71
150.34
154.29
153.79
154.06
158.08
158.77
159.37
159.92
160.57
163.18
163.22
163.64
164.19
163.16
165.18
166.23
166.02
166.93
167.28
168.10
168.23
168.51
NON PAR
173.86
178.49
179.44
168.25
194.30
185.75

PEN

10.00
10.00

10.00

10.00

20.00

30.00

PUNTI
CLASS

135.79
143.09
145.59
150.34
152.89
153.79
154.06
158.08
158.20
159.37
159.92
160.57
162.43
163.22
163.64
164.19
164.71
165.18
165.87
166.02
166.07
167.28
168.10
168.23
168.51
169.40
173.86
178.49
179.24
179.41
194.30
215.75

D3P-3.9.GEN /1

DISTACCO

7.30

9.80
14.55
17.10
18.00
18.27
22.29
22.41
23.58
24.13
24.78
26.64
27.43
27.85
28.40
28.92
29.39
30.08
30.23
30.28
31.49
32.31
32.44
32.72
33.61
38.07
42.70
43.45
43.62
58.51
79.96




POS
GEN GR CL NR

NON PARTITI
43
57

2

7
18
38
43
57
77
92
95
98

2
14
38
57
77
92

RITIRATI
38
77

92
14

ESCLUSI

Esposta ore:

LICENZA CONDUTTORE

18

VACCAREZZA Luca
MAGNONE Enrico
LACONI Davide
MOTTOLA Lorenzo

GINOCCHIO Massimo

RAFFAELLI Dali
VACCAREZZA Luca
MAGNONE Enrico
IANI Stefano
ROMEO Domenico
LODA Roberto
OLCESE Andrea
LACONI Davide
MOLINARI Gianluca
RAFFAELLI Dali
MAGNONE Enrico
IANI Stefano
ROMEO Domenico

LACONI Davide
RAFFAELLI Dali
IANI Stefano
ROMEO Domenico
MOLINARI Gianluca

D.S. CRONOMETRAGGIO

Cicagna (GE), 10/10/10

u23

u23

u23

u23

u23

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

VETTURA

Renault Clio

Fiat X 1/9

Peugeot 106

Renault Clio William
Renault Clio RS

Fiat Seicento Sporti
Renault Clio

Fiat X 1/9

Renault Clio William
Mini Detomaso Honda
Osella PA 9

Lucchini Alfa

Peugeot 106

Citroen Saxo

Fiat Seicento Sporti
Fiat X 1/9

Renault Clio William
Mini Detomaso Honda

Peugeot 106

Fiat Seicento Sporti
Renault Clio William
Mini Detomaso Honda
Citroen Saxo

IL DIRETTORE DI GARA

GR CL
A A2
S S4
VSON FON1
VSON FON3
N N3
A Al
A A2
S S4
S S6
P P2
SPS SPS1
SPS SPS3
VSON FON1
N N2
A Al
S S4
S S6
P P2
VSON FON1
A Al
S S6
P P2
N N2

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

RIT.
RIT.
RIT.
RIT.
RIT.

1° MANCHE
PUNTI

1" MANCHE
1" MANCHE
2" MANCHE
2" MANCHE
2" MANCHE
2" MANCHE
2" MANCHE
2" MANCHE
2" MANCHE
2" MANCHE
2" MANCHE
2" MANCHE
3" MANCHE
3" MANCHE
3" MANCHE
3" MANCHE
3" MANCHE
3" MANCHE

1" MANCHE
1" MANCHE
1" MANCHE
1" MANCHE
2" MANCHE

PEN

2° MANCHE
PUNTI

PEN

3° MANCHE
PUNTI

PEN

PUNTI
CLASS

DISTACCO

D3P-3.9.GEN /2




